SUNPOWER CORP

SUNPOWER CORP
WKN: 867652406

ISIN: US8676524064

Overview

2024/08/16 12:50:49
Price

0.08 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.70% (0.00)

US8676524064
SPWRQ
Frankfurt

EUR
Construction
Stock

24 EUR

S&P 500

0.08 EUR
0.085 EUR
0.08 EUR
0.0779 EUR
0.08061 EUR
8,720

702.90

6

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 -
2024/09/05 g
2024/08/12 ate
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/12 o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8676524064&ID_NOTATION=54797053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8676524064&ID_NOTATION=54797053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64057bc134f9010962d878e24ffbb2242cec7fa43064d4f704f10d80bd30ef2a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=182ea1ce8685a121f&time=1726604180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e77043246dfefb1d252a79966742d0e670d4c79da810756484c7380be1e5daa1&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64e9dfd19374c0431&time=1726604180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89deefffdcc11c6e87f71b862e31aed6357ddfb2f70c0a81e82b3f17943bc3db&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b17e3a2437cbc0c77&time=1726604180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e9659ce16fa280ebd936368525b3e19eaced2819b76fcd7510a0262372ead77&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd7ec4f7ba399d58d&time=1726604180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cb88db42027685d903e80b37685dec8b84af52f0b971e539e61a9dc8b7c8fa9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=502ed9b80f7f46eb5&time=1726604180&tool=RSC

SUNPOWER CORP

Details

2024/08/16 12:50:49

Price
0.08 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.70% (0.00)

ISIN US8676524064
Symbol SPWRQ
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.08 EUR
High 0.085 EUR
Low 0.08 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0779 EUR
VWAP 0.08061 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,720
Trading volume 702.90
Number of trades 6
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -97.59% -98.86% -99.58%
Perf (abs.) -3.24 -6.91 -18.92
Beta - - -
Volatility 253.72  202.61 132.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SUNPOWER CORP

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
05

2024/08/
28

2024/08/
15

2024/09/
02

2024/06/

Time

22:26

20:27

22:00

09:16

15:58

0.12 EUR (21,988
1.01 EUR (17,965
2.09 EUR (7,242

3.37 EUR (3,897

6.53 EUR (2024/05/14
0.07 EUR (2024/08/15
6.92 EUR (2023/09/15

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.07 EUR (2024/08/15)

Price

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.7414 EUR 0.09

0.085 EUR 0.00

0.1228 USD 3.06

0.011 EUR 0.00

2.8184 USD 0.01

Number of
trades

60

13

34,213
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54797053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54788666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54883898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54744287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54805927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742564

SUNPOWER CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/08/
08

2024/08/
19

08:01

12:50

21:50

08:10

10:18

0.08 EUR  0.00

0.08 EUR  0.00

0.02USD  0.00

0.2999 EUR 0.00

0.115EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54805929
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=473428417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=473428417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54883899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13352820

SUNPOWER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

SUNPOWER

Contact Details
SUNPOWER CORP.

North First Street 3939 95134 San Jose, CA
Telefon: +1 408 240 5500

Fax: +1 408 739 7713

E-mail: publicrelations@sunpowercorp.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Audrey
Zibelman

Emmanuel
Barrois

Jonathan Bram

Jonathan
Fieldsend

Nathaniel
Anschuetz

Steven Louden

Thomas
McDaniel

Vinayak Hegde
Vincent
Stoquart

Peter Faricy
Derek Kuzak
Douglas J.
Richards

Eric Potts
Guthrie Dundas
Jason MacRae
June Sauvaget
Regan

MacPherson

Vichheka
Heang

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:publicrelations@sunpowercorp.com
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